MIFAB® INC.

AD-2024-USA

SERIES MI-SAD MEDIUM SECURITY ACCESS DOOR

MB" X uAn

WALL
OPENING

SHIP WEIGHT
(Lbs.)

LATCHES

MILD STEEL
MODEL #

LIST PRICE
MILD STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL
MODEL #

LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL

8" x 8”

10” x 10”
127 x 12"
14” x 14”
16” x 16”
18” x 18”
18" x 24”
22”7 x 22"
24” x 24”
24” x 30”
24” x 36”
30” x 30”

36" x 36”

8-1/2" x 8-1/2"
10-1/2" x 10-1/2"
12-1/2"x 12-1/2"
14-1/2" x 14-1/2"
16-1/2" x 16-1/2"
18-1/2" x 18-1/2"
18-1/2" x 24-1/2"
22-1/2" x 22-1/2"
24-1/2" x 24-1/2"
24-1/2" x 30-1/2"
24-1/2" x 36-1/2"
30-1/2" x 30-1/2"

36-1/2" x 36-1/2"

10.0
11.0
17.0
20.0
24.0
28.0
34.0
37.0
41.0
50.0
56.0
60.0

75.0

MI-SAD0808
MI-SAD1010
MI-SAD1212
MI-SAD1414
MI-SAD1616
MI-SAD1818
MI-SAD1824
MI-SAD2222
MI-SAD2424
MI-SAD2430
MI-SAD2436
MI-SAD3030

MI-SAD3636

$166.00
$174.00
$177.00
$182.00
$192.00
$212.00
$235.00
$244.00
$250.00
$277.00
$300.00
$392.00

$484.00

MI-SADSS0808

MI-SADSS1010

MI-SADSS1212

MI-SADSS1414

MI-SADSS1616

MI-SADSS1818

MI-SADSS1824

MI-SADSS2222

MI-SADSS2424

MI-SADSS2430

MI-SADSS2436

MI-SADSS3030

MI-SADSS3636

$442.00
$462.00
$474.00
$485.00
$512.00
$568.00
$628.00
$651.00
$666.00
$738.00
$800.00
$1,046.00

$1,293.00

* Custom sized access doors are available. Contact your local MIFAB® representative for a quotation for any size access door you need.
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